

MC 47 of 2025

Order dated 02-09-2025

Today is fixed for SR & Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira and fresh requisites with process fees of Rs10/-. Issue by both ways.

Fix 27.11.2025 for SR & Appearance.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia